Fall 2024 BIS-ITSA Club Events

Mon. Aug 26"

11:00-12:30pm Warrior Welcome

Stu Ctr 221

Wed. Aug 28" 5:30-7:30 pm

Meet N Greet

Webb 358

Wed. Sep 4™  4:30-7:00 pm Club Fair (rainbates/5) Stu Ctr Patio
Wed Sep 11"  3:00-4:00pm Resume Prep Webb 407
Resume Writing
th £.20.7-
Wed. Sep 18" 5:30-7:30pm Workshop Webb 410
Tues. Sept 24" 5:30-7:30pm The Hartford Info  Webb 358
Mock Interviews
th  £.30.7-
Wed. Sep 25 5:30-7:30pm with Alumni & Reps Webb 410
Tues. Oct 1 1:00-5:00pm IBM Z-Day W 358/Online
Wed Oct 2th 5:00-8:00pm Biz-Tech Ca!reer Library
Conversations Johnson Rm
Thur.Oct3©  5:30-7:30pm |'ovelersBI&Alnfo .\ b 358
Session
Wed. Oct 16" 5:00-7:00pm Comp. Sc. Alumni  gcjence 301
Panel
Wed Oct 23t 1:00-4:00pm Career Fair Gym
Wed Oct 23t 5:30-8:00pm Adv. Mfgr, Ops & IT Webb 358
Fri. Oct 25"  6:00-8:30pm BIS-ITSA Fall Social FAIC Lobby
i
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